
Fill in the gaps

S.O.S. by Stratovarius

I'm waiting for the  (1)________  now

To settle the dusty air

Clearing up my emotions

Facing it all if I dare

I've  (2)________  thinking

I've been trying

But I've always been denying

Wasted days are still inside of me

It's  (3)________  to set them free

Why can't we see  (4)________  is going on?

There are not so many years to be wasted

Until the damage is  (5)________  and the  (6)____________  is gone

Save our souls

What is the  (7)__________  we will pay?

Save our souls

Do we have  (8)______________  to say?

Why can't we see what is going on?

There are not so many years to be wasted

Until the damage is  (9)________  and the beauty is gone

Why can't we see what is going on?

There are not so many years to be wasted

Until the damage is done and the  (10)____________  is gone

Save our souls
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. rain

2. been

3. time

4. what

5. done

6. beauty

7. price

8. nothing

9. done

10. beauty
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